
Meeting Dates 2025-26 
 

Date Meeting Time 

Thu 25th September Corporation - The Year Ahead – a 
conversation 

9.30 

Mon 15 September F&R Committee – online - P12 review 5.00pm 

Tues, 14 Oct 2025 CQS Committee 4.00 pm 

Weds, 15 Oct 2025 Remuneration Committee 9.30 am 

Weds 15 Oct 2025 Search and Governance Committee 10.30 am 

Weds 15 Oct 2025 Strategic Transformation Group 11.30 am 

Thurs, 6 Nov 2025 Governor Development Session 9.30 am 

Thurs, 6 Nov 2025 Corporation Meeting 2.00 pm 

Mon 17th Nov 2025 F&R Committee 5.00 pm 

Tues 25 Nov 2025 HEBoS Sub-Committee 3.00 pm 

Tues, 25 Nov 2025 CQS Committee 4.00 pm 

Mon, 1 Dec 2025 Audit Committee – with F&R for 
Accounts sign off. 

4.00pm 

Thurs, 10 Dec 2025 Corporation Meeting 9.30 am 

   

Thurs, 22nd January 2026 Corporation - Strategic Planning – 
a conversation 

9.30 am 

12th Feb 2026 Strategic Transformation Group 09.00 am 

12th Feb 2026 S&G Committee – (Chair 
Recruitment) 

1.00 

Mon, 23rd February 2026 F&R Committee 5.00 pm 

Mon 9th March 2026 Audit Committee 4.00 pm 

Tues 10th March 2026 HEBoS Sub-Committee 3.00PM 

Tues 10th March 2026 CQS Committee 4.15 pm 

Thurs 19 March 2026 Governor Development Session 9.30am 

Thurs 19 March 2026 Corporation Meeting 1.00 pm 

   

Mon, 18th May 2026  F&R Committee - online P9 review 5.00 pm 

Tues 9th June 2026 HEBoS Sub-Committee 3.00pm 

Tues 9th June 2026 CQS Committee 4.00 pm 

Mon, 15th June 2026 Audit Committee 4.00 pm 

Weds, 17th June 2026 Remuneration Committee 2.00pm 

Weds, 17th June 2026 S&G Committee 3.00pm 

Weds, 17th June 2026 Strategic Transformation Group 
(Followed by student awards) 

4.00pm 

Thursday 25th June 2026 Corporation - Annual Summary – a 
conversation 

9.30am 

Mon, 22nd June 2026 F&R Committee 5.00 pm 

Thurs, 2nd July 2026 Corporation Meeting 9.30 am 

 
Bank Holidays: Good Friday – 3 April 2026; Easter Monday - 6 April 2026; Early May – 4 
May 2026; Spring – 25 May 2026 


